
Monday - Football
A focus on passing, shooting and

dribbling.

Martyna Lenartowicz

Wednesday- Hockey
A chance to try a new sport whilst
developing control, dribbling and

shooting skills. 

Martyna Lenartowicz

Friday - Dance
The children will create a dance over

the 5 sessions. 

Martyna Lenartowicz

Thursday - Dodgeball
A focus on throwing, catching and

tactics.

Martyna Lenartowicz

Tuesday- Gymnastics
Children will be using apparatus
to practise balancing, travelling

and jumping. 

Martyna Lenartowicz

Clubs selected (tick): 
     Football
     Gymnastics
     Hockey
     Dodgeball
     Dance

Staff will take your child to the school hall at the end of the day and you should collect
them from the hall door on the playground at 4:10pm promptly. Please ensure that your
child has a PE kit and water bottle in school. Payment is non-refundable unless we have

to cancel a session for any reason. 

Total cost: £15

5 sessions
Start: Tuesday 20th February

End: Tuesday 19th March

Total cost: £15

5 Sessions
Start: Monday 19th February

End: Monday 18th March
  

Total cost: £15 5 sessions
Start: Wednesday 21st February

End: Wednesday 20th March

Total cost: £15

5 sessions
Start: Thursday 22nd February

End: Thursday 21st March 

5 sessions
Start: Friday 23rd February

End: Friday 22nd March

Total cost: £15

School Clubs Spring 2 2024
Please find below details of our sports clubs for the spring term. We are excited to

collaborate with Premier Sports who offer lots of fun and exciting activities. 
Clubs will run in the school hall from 3:10 - 4:10pm. 

Please pay on ParentPay first and return the slip below.

All club applications must be completed by Thursday 8th February 2024

ParentPay will only allow 20
people to pay for a place on
each club. Your place is not
secured until full payment is

made. 

Please pay on ParentPay first and return the slip below
Child's name _________________________________
Class_______________________________________
Medical conditions _____________________________
The person collecting my child is __________________
Contact Number ________________________
Signed ____________________________________


